

KADI NAGARPALIKA

NAME OF WORK:-Bid Documents for Constructing Paver Block at Janatanagar Co. Op. Housing Society,Krishna Association Dharati City Society, Ashadeep Co.Op. Society,Suvarn City Co. Op. Housing Society And Bhagirath Co. Op. Housing Society At Kadi Nagarpalika area Under SJMMSVY Janbhagidari Scheme. Dist-Mehsana

ABSTRACT SHEET

QTY.	DISCRIPTION	Final Rate	Unit	Amount
	ITEM NO.:-1			
54.63	Demolition and disposal of unserviceable materials with all lead and lift.(ii) Un-Reinforcement concrete.	622.36	Cmt.	33999.53
	ITEM NO. :- 2			
97.50	Filling in foundation and plinth with murrum or selected soil in layers of 20cm. thickness including watering, ramming and consolidating etc. complete.	269.75	Cmt.	26300.63
	ITEM NO. :- 3			
780.64	Box cutting the road surface to proper slop and camber for makinga base of road work including remooving the road work including remooving the excavated stuff and depositing on the road side slop as directed upto 50 mts. Lead	109.05	Cmt.	85128.79
	ITEM NO. :- 4			
383.49	Providing and laying cement concrete 1:4:8 (1-Cement : 4- coarse sand : 8-Crushed stone aggregates 40 mm nominal size) and curing complete excluding cost of formwork in (A) Foundation and Plinth. R.A.	2737.10	Cmt.	1049650.48
	ITEM NO. :-5			
3349.75	Providing and fixing pre-cast Rubber Dye/ Steel dye inter locking concrete block 60 mm thick with grade of concrete M30 pneumatic compressed/Vibrated mechanically and as per approved design confirming to IS 15658: 2006 including 35 mm Sand layer for leveling and filling the joint with sand in proper line and level as per guidelines of IRC: SP 63-2018 etc. complete	699.84	Smt.	2344289.04
	ITEM NO. :- 6			
266.00	Providing and fixing pre-cast concrete kerb stone of gray cement based concrete block 30cm length,30cm height and 15cm thick of M200 grade concret as per approved design and including excavation for fixing in proper line and level,filling the joint with C:M 1:3 (1cement:3fine sand) etc complete.	374.92	Rmt.	99728.72
	ITEM NO. :-7			
780.64	Disposing off excavated stuff for lead of (E) 400 to 500m	129.28	Cmt.	100921.14

	ITEM NO. :-8			
16.00	Leveling and rising of M.H. and I.C. frame and cover upto proposed road level including Cost of Excavation Refitting of Manhole Frame and Cover curing etc complete including all carting and providing of materials which is required for the purpose as directed by Engineer in charge. R.A.	1734.17	Nos.	27746.72
			Rs.	3767765.05
		Say Rs.		3767765.00
<i>Say Rupees Thirty Seven Lakhs Sixty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Five only-</i>				

I/We am/are willing to carry out the work @..... % above/below (Percent should be written in figures and words) The tendered amount mentioned above amount of my /our tender works out as under				
Tendered amount Rs.....		Tendered amount Rs.....		
Add% above Rs.....		Deduct% Below Rs.....		
Total Rs.....		Net Rs.....		
In words.....		In words.....		
	(Please strike out which ever is not applicable)			
Note :				
1	All work shall be carried out as per public works department handbook and other specifications of division or as directed.			
2	Rates quoted inclusive of clearance of sight (prior to commencement of work and at its close) in all respect and hold good for work under all conditions , sight, moisture, weather etc			
3	One percent labor cess will be deducted from the valued work done as per ' Bulding and other construction work welfare cess act' G.R. No. GHR - 2005/04/CWA/2004/841/M-3 Dt. 31/01/2005			
4	GST and Income tax TDS will be deducted at a source while making payments of bills			
5	GST will be paid extra as per Govt. amendment.			

Sign of Contractor

Chief Officer
Kadi Nagarapalika